Fiber Connectivity
Bunchy Patchcord (Multicore)
Lightem provides a broad selection of pre-terminated bunchy cable for your
special patching need. Preterminated bunchy cable is ideal for saving the splicing
space and instant installation of network. Distribution cable, breakout cable,
outdoor cable and ribbon cable are available. Pulling eye at each ends is optional.
Our production line equips with state of the art manufacturing facilities as well as
sophisticated testing equipments.

Website: www.lightem.com | Email: info@lightem.com
Tel: +852-26875815 | Fax: +852-26875456
. * Ordering Code Example
Ordering Information
S       M         0      4          F       U         9          1       0           F      U          3           1      0           0      0       1       0          0      1           H      P          P
Remark: 1. Place G behind the length if “slide” length is required, e.g. 15G = 1.5m is the shortest length among the different length.
Fiber Type No. of Core Connector
Type 1:
Connector
Type 2
Fanout Fiber
Type Length (m) Cable TypeFanout
length1
Fanout
Junction
Jacket
Material
SM - Singlemode
M6 - MM 62.5/
         125 µm
M5 - MM 50/
        125 µm
MO - MM OM3
         50/125 µm
MO4 - MM 0M4
         50/125µm
MO5 - MM 0M5
         50/125µm
S6 - G657A1
S7 - G657A2(B)
04 - 4 Core
06 - 6 Core
08 - 8 Core
12 - 12 Core
16 - 16 Core
24 - 24 Core
32 - 32 Core
48 - 48 Core
Singlemode Type
FU - FC/UPC
FA - FC/APC
CU - SC/UPC
CA - SC/APC
TU - ST/UPC
LU - LC/UPC
LA - LC/APC
MU - MU/UPC
EU - E2000/UPC
EA - E2000/APC
DN - DIN/UPC
D4 - D4/UPC
Mutimode Type
FC - FC
SC - SC
ST - ST
LC - LC
9 - 900µm
2 - 2mm
3 - 3mm
05 -0.5m
10 - 1m
15 - 1.5m
20 - 2m
XX -Pigtail
FU - FC/UPC
FA - FC/APC
CU - SC/UPC
CA - SC/APC
TU - ST/UPC
LU - LC/UPC
LA - LC/APC
MU - UPC
EU - E2000/UPC
EA - E2000/APC